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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Dahlem, Matthias DBF GER 888 1-1-1961
2 Bijker, Peter S.V.R NED 8 12-5-1968
3 Boon, Kees S.V.U NED 15 28-3-1965
4 Burger, Jan Dirk S.V.ZH NED 888 11-1-1968
5 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 20 17-4-1977
6 De Mare, Maurice HOLL NED 58 7-10-1975
7 Hom, Ans SCHEDJ NED 999 16-10-1964
8 Jongejans, J.J. MSVZ NED 50 10-4-1959
9 Reinecke, Liset SCHEDJ NED 999 27-8-1962
10 Schoep, Loek FED.SSF NED 58 4-11-1948
11 Shuqair, Michel S.V.S NED 14 4-5-1973
12 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V.M NED 999 1-1-1960
13 Van Erven, Spencer DESV NED 888 1-1-1958
14 Van Til, Bert SCHEA NED 35 8-8-1957
15 Westerhagen, Fred DESV NED 888 1-1-1948
16 Stangeland, Eyvinn STA NOR 888 1-1-1942
17 Van Brandis van, Cordt STA NOR 888 1-1-1943



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Bijker, Peter S.V.R NED 8
2 Shuqair, Michel S.V.S NED 14
3 Boon, Kees S.V.U NED 15
4 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 20
5 Van Til, Bert SCHEA NED 35
6 Jongejans, J.J. MSVZ NED 50
7 De Mare, Maurice HOLL NED 58
8 Schoep, Loek FED.SSF NED 58
9 Burger, Jan Dirk S.V.ZH NED 888
10 Dahlem, Matthias DBF GER 888
11 Van Erven, Spencer DESV NED 888
12 Westerhagen, Fred DESV NED 888
13 Van Brandis van, Cordt STA NOR 888
14 Stangeland, Eyvinn STA NOR 888
15 Hom, Ans SCHEDJ NED 999
16 Reinecke, Liset SCHEDJ NED 999
17 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V.M NED 999



VETME
VetCup 2017
zondag 19 november 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

De Mare, Maurice HOLL / NED

Westerhagen, Fred DESV / NED

Van Brandis van, Cordt STA / NOR

Jongejans, J.J. MSVZ / NED

Bijker, Peter S.V.R / NED

Referee(s):

Reinecke, Liset SCHEDJ / NED

Stangeland, Eyvinn STA / NOR

Schoep, Loek FED.SSF / NED

Shuqair, Michel S.V.S / NED

Van Erven, Spencer DESV / NED

Van Til, Bert SCHEA / NED

Referee(s):

Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V.M / NED

Boon, Kees S.V.U / NED

De Jong, Marijn HOLL / NED

Burger, Jan Dirk S.V.ZH / NED

Hom, Ans SCHEDJ / NED

Dahlem, Matthias DBF / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Van Til, Bert SCHEA NED 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 Boon, Kees S.V.U NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 Bijker, Peter S.V.R NED 4 1,00 19 14 +5 Advanced
4 Van Erven, Spencer DESV NED 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
5 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 De Mare, Maurice HOLL NED 3 0,75 18 14 +4 Advanced
7 Schoep, Loek FED.SSF NED 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
8 Burger, Jan Dirk S.V.ZH NED 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
9 Dahlem, Matthias DBF GER 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
10 Hom, Ans SCHEDJ NED 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
11 Reinecke, Liset SCHEDJ NED 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
12 Van Brandis van, Cordt STA NOR 1 0,25 16 15 +1 Advanced
13 Jongejans, J.J. MSVZ NED 1 0,25 17 18 -1 Advanced
14 Westerhagen, Fred DESV NED 1 0,25 10 19 -9 Advanced
15 Stangeland, Eyvinn STA NOR 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
16 Shuqair, Michel S.V.S NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
17 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V.M NED 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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Table of 32

SCHEA / NED

S.V.M / NED

S.V.S / NED

DBF / GER

S.V.ZH / NED

HOLL / NED

STA / NOR

MSVZ / NED

DESV / NED

S.V.R / NED

DESV / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

HOLL / NED

FED.SSF / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

STA / NOR

S.V.U / NED
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SCHEA / NED

S.V.ZH / NED

HOLL / NED

DESV / NED

S.V.R / NED

HOLL / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

S.V.U / NED



VETME
VetCup 2017
zondag 19 november 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Boon, Kees NED 28-3-1965
2 De Jong, Marijn NED 17-4-1977
3T De Mare, Maurice NED 7-10-1975
3T Van Til, Bert NED 8-8-1957
5 Bijker, Peter NED 12-5-1968
6 Van Erven, Spencer NED 1-1-1958
7 Burger, Jan Dirk NED 11-1-1968
8 Hom, Ans NED 16-10-1964
9 Schoep, Loek NED 4-11-1948
10 Dahlem, Matthias GER 1-1-1961
11 Reinecke, Liset NED 27-8-1962
12 Van Brandis van, Cordt NOR 1-1-1943
13 Jongejans, J.J. NED 10-4-1959
14 Westerhagen, Fred NED 1-1-1948
15 Stangeland, Eyvinn NOR 1-1-1942
16 Shuqair, Michel NED 4-5-1973
17 Stevenhagen, Annemiek NED 1-1-1960



VETME
VetCup 2017
zondag 19 november 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Haas, Martijn NED 106547 Ref: 2
Hartings, John NED 100977 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
Hopstaken, Louis NED 108236 Ref: 2
Pijnappel, Leon NED 107182 Ref: 1
Vries, Mees NED 112406 Ref: 1


